Job Code
C2030
3120
3350
3383
C3514
C€3901
C2216
C3457
C3458
C2648
C€3027
3102
3103
€3220
C3405
C3406
C3407
C3408
C3409
C3410
C3723
C3724
C3771
C3775
3800
C3434
C3900
C2010
C2020
C2406
C3104
3105
C€3203
C3404
C3456
3520
3521
C2060
C2065
C2422
C€3002
C€3202
3390
C3442
C€3459
C3726

Descr

Program Activity Manager

Dist Food Service Manager
College EEO/504/Discipline Off
Internal Auditor/Spec Projects
Asst Director, Facilities Serv
District Spec Events Director
EOPS Director

Customer Experience Manager
Risk Manager

Associate Dean

Director, Resource Development
Director, Financial Aid

Director, Admissions & Records
Construction Manager
Information Security Manager
Manager, Network/PC Services
Manager, Web & Data Architect
Manager, Applications Dev
Manager, Campus PC Services
Manager, Technical Services
Title IX Coordinator

EEO and Diversity Officer
Manager, Fiscal Services
Manager, Business Support Srvc
Mgr Accessibility and DSPS Sys
Architect

Payroll & Retirement Svcs Mgr
Director, Institution Research
Director, Dvlpmnt/Entrepreneur
Dean

Director, Administrative Servi
Director, Enterprise Services
Director, College Technology
Director, Info Tech Svcs

Chief of Police

Director, Facilities Services
Director, Coll Facilities&Ops
VP, Instructional Services

VP, Student Services

Director, Military Education
Assoc VC, Employee Relations
Assoc Vice Chancellor, IT Svs
VP, Administrative Services
Assoc VC, Fin & Bus Svs

Assoc VC, Employee Services
General Counsel

Salary

Frequency
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Barg Unit

Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association

Effective Date Board Approval Date

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/14/2024 02
3/14/2024 02
3/14/2024 02
3/14/2024 02
3/14/2024 02
3/14/2024 02
3/14/2024 03
3/14/2024 03
3/14/2024 03
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 04
3/14/2024 05
3/14/2024 05
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 06
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08
3/14/2024 08

Grade Step 1

$8,337.44
$8,337.44
$8,337.44
$8,337.44
$8,337.44
$8,337.44
$8,879.37
$8,879.37
$8,879.37
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$9,456.53
$10,071.21
$10,071.21
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$10,725.84
$12,165.51
$12,165.51
$12,165.51
$12,165.51
$12,165.51
$12,165.51
$12,165.51
$12,165.51
$12,165.51

Step 2
$8,754.31
$8,754.31
$8,754.31
$8,754.31
$8,754.31
$8,754.31
$9,323.34
$9,323.34
$9,323.34
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$9,929.36
$10,574.77
$10,574.77
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$11,262.13
$12,773.79
$12,773.79
$12,773.79
$12,773.79
$12,773.79
$12,773.79
$12,773.79
$12,773.79
$12,773.79

Step 3
$9,192.03
$9,192.03
$9,192.03
$9,192.03
$9,192.03
$9,192.03
$9,789.51
$9,789.51
$9,789.51
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$10,425.83
$11,103.51
$11,103.51
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$11,825.24
$13,412.48
$13,412.48
$13,412.48
$13,412.48
$13,412.48
$13,412.48
$13,412.48
$13,412.48
$13,412.48

Step 4
$9,651.63
$9,651.63
$9,651.63
$9,651.63
$9,651.63
$9,651.63
$10,278.99
$10,278.99
$10,278.99
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$10,947.12
$11,658.68
$11,658.68
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$12,416.50
$14,083.10
$14,083.10
$14,083.10
$14,083.10
$14,083.10
$14,083.10
$14,083.10
$14,083.10
$14,083.10

Step 5

$10,134.21
$10,134.21
$10,134.21
$10,134.21
$10,134.21
$10,134.21
$10,792.94
$10,792.94
$10,792.94
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$11,494.48
$12,241.62
$12,241.62
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$13,037.32
$14,787.26
$14,787.26
$14,787.26
$14,787.26
$14,787.26
$14,787.26
$14,787.26
$14,787.26
$14,787.26

Step 6

$10,640.92
$10,640.92
$10,640.92
$10,640.92
$10,640.92
$10,640.92
$11,332.58
$11,332.58
$11,332.58
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,069.20
$12,853.70
$12,853.70
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$13,689.19
$15,526.62
$15,526.62
$15,526.62
$15,526.62
$15,526.62
$15,526.62
$15,526.62
$15,526.62
$15,526.62

Step 7

$11,172.97
$11,172.97
$11,172.97
$11,172.97
$11,172.97
$11,172.97
$11,899.21
$11,899.21
$11,899.21
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$12,672.66
$13,496.38
$13,496.38
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$14,373.65
$16,302.95
$16,302.95
$16,302.95
$16,302.95
$16,302.95
$16,302.95
$16,302.95
$16,302.95
$16,302.95

Step 8

$11,731.62
$11,731.62
$11,731.62
$11,731.62
$11,731.62
$11,731.62
$12,494.17
$12,494.17
$12,494.17
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$13,306.29
$14,171.20
$14,171.20
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$15,092.33
$17,118.10
$17,118.10
$17,118.10
$17,118.10
$17,118.10
$17,118.10
$17,118.10
$17,118.10
$17,118.10

Step 9

$12,318.20
$12,318.20
$12,318.20
$12,318.20
$12,318.20
$12,318.20
$13,118.88
$13,118.88
$13,118.88
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$13,971.61
$14,879.76
$14,879.76
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$15,846.95
$17,974.00
$17,974.00
$17,974.00
$17,974.00
$17,974.00
$17,974.00
$17,974.00
$17,974.00
$17,974.00

Step 10

$12,934.11
$12,934.11
$12,934.11
$12,934.11
$12,934.11
$12,934.11
$13,774.82
$13,774.82
$13,774.82
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$14,670.19
$15,623.75
$15,623.75
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$16,639.29
$18,872.70
$18,872.70
$18,872.70
$18,872.70
$18,872.70
$18,872.70
$18,872.70
$18,872.70
$18,872.70

Step 11

$13,580.81
$13,580.81
$13,580.81
$13,580.81
$13,580.81
$13,580.81
$14,463.57
$14,463.57
$14,463.57
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$15,403.70
$16,404.94
$16,404.94
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$17,471.26
$19,816.34
$19,816.34
$19,816.34
$19,816.34
$19,816.34
$19,816.34
$19,816.34
$19,816.34
$19,816.34



